|
Optics
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
VFLL
® ®
KEY FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS

 ® ®
 |
ORDERING GUIDE
SPD
3
MM 7PR
®
2
CCT
3 CCT
®
VFLL CP3LB3 LVD MM 7PR– – – – –– – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
CRI s C
B U G
3
3
IE
S
 P
k
g
 1
IE
S
 P
k
g
 2
IE
S
 P
k
g
 3
ETI Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
® ®
|
Included Mounting Options:
MOUNTING OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
MADE TO ORDER OPTIONS
MultiMount
ETI Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
 |
 ® ®
PERFORMANCE / Data
DISTRIBUTIONEPA / DISTRIBUTION
7HX6V
EPA
DIMENSIONS / DETAILS
16.2 in
412 mm
13.5 in
344 mm
21.6 in
549 mm
3.8 in
97 mm
16.2 in
412 mm
13.5 in
344 mm
19.1 in
485 mm
3.8 in